
FEMALE 105.0 RESULTS

Female 105.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Alexis  Chenney Turner 97.0 100.0 10

2 Hailie Cooley Goddard High School 104.4 100.0 8

3 Samantha Masisak Lansing Lions 104.4 95.0 6

4 Sophia Nguyen Goddard High School 104.0 90.0 4

5 Christina Ferley Goddard High School 99.4 85.0 2

6 Scout Dilday Bonner Springs 105.0 85.0 1

7 Kiara Krueger Goddard High School 90.0 80.0 0

8 Stacey Le Kapaun Mt. Carmel 97.4 80.0 0

9 Tonya Brooks Goddard High School 102.8 80.0 0

10 Natalie Gutierrez Bonner Springs 105.0 80.0 0

11 Madison Morrisset Valley Center High School 103.6 75.0 0

12 Grace Tsen Bonner Springs 100.4 75.0 0

13 Feliciana Otano Lansing Lions 102.2 75.0 0

14 Rebeccah Jones Pittsburg 103.2 75.0 0

15 Mykala Caraccilo Lansing Lions 103.2 65.0 0

16 Tiffany Fiedler Bonner Springs 97.0 60.0 0

Female 105.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Alexis  Chenney Turner 97.0 200.0 10

2 Scout Dilday Bonner Springs 105.0 175.0 8

3 Madison Morrisset Valley Center High School 103.6 165.0 6

4 Hailie Cooley Goddard High School 104.4 160.0 4

5 Feliciana Otano Lansing Lions 102.2 155.0 2



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

6 Sophia Nguyen Goddard High School 104.0 150.0 1

7 Samantha Masisak Lansing Lions 104.4 150.0 0

8 Stacey Le Kapaun Mt. Carmel 97.4 135.0 0

9 Mykala Caraccilo Lansing Lions 103.2 135.0 0

10 Kiara Krueger Goddard High School 90.0 120.0 0

11 Grace Tsen Bonner Springs 100.4 115.0 0

12 Tonya Brooks Goddard High School 102.8 115.0 0

13 Rebeccah Jones Pittsburg 103.2 105.0 0

14 Tiffany Fiedler Bonner Springs 97.0 100.0 0

15 Christina Ferley Goddard High School 99.4 90.0 0

16 Natalie Gutierrez Bonner Springs 105.0 0 0

Female 105.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Alexis  Chenney Turner 97.0 125.0 10

2 Madison Morrisset Valley Center High School 103.6 115.0 8

3 Hailie Cooley Goddard High School 104.4 110.0 6

4 Scout Dilday Bonner Springs 105.0 110.0 4

5 Samantha Masisak Lansing Lions 104.4 105.0 2

6 Feliciana Otano Lansing Lions 102.2 95.0 1

7 Sophia Nguyen Goddard High School 104.0 95.0 0

8 Kiara Krueger Goddard High School 90.0 90.0 0

9 Tonya Brooks Goddard High School 102.8 90.0 0

10 Grace Tsen Bonner Springs 100.4 85.0 0

11 Stacey Le Kapaun Mt. Carmel 97.4 85.0 0

12 Christina Ferley Goddard High School 99.4 80.0 0

13 Tiffany Fiedler Bonner Springs 97.0 80.0 0

14 Mykala Caraccilo Lansing Lions 103.2 75.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

15 Rebeccah Jones Pittsburg 103.2 75.0 0

16 Natalie Gutierrez Bonner Springs 105.0 0 0

Female 105.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Alexis  Chenney Turner 97.0 425.0 10

2 Hailie Cooley Goddard High School 104.4 370.0 8

3 Scout Dilday Bonner Springs 105.0 370.0 6

4 Madison Morrisset Valley Center High School 103.6 355.0 4

5 Samantha Masisak Lansing Lions 104.4 350.0 2

6 Sophia Nguyen Goddard High School 104.0 335.0 1

7 Feliciana Otano Lansing Lions 102.2 325.0 0

8 Stacey Le Kapaun Mt. Carmel 97.4 300.0 0

9 Kiara Krueger Goddard High School 90.0 290.0 0

10 Tonya Brooks Goddard High School 102.8 285.0 0

11 Grace Tsen Bonner Springs 100.4 275.0 0

12 Mykala Caraccilo Lansing Lions 103.2 275.0 0

13 Christina Ferley Goddard High School 99.4 255.0 0

14 Rebeccah Jones Pittsburg 103.2 255.0 0

15 Tiffany Fiedler Bonner Springs 97.0 240.0 0

16 Natalie Gutierrez Bonner Springs 105.0 80.0 0


